
1 神  納  亜  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 1 24.75 11.56 13.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.34 1.10-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.61 1.07-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 -1 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

6 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.40 1.10-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

12.82 11.56

Composition 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.00

13.19

2 坪  井      健

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 6 23.06 10.35 12.91 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+2T<< << F 1.50 -0.55 0.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.30 2.04-2 -3 -4 -2 -2

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 1 1 1

6 2F<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 1 0

11.44 10.35

Composition 1.80 2.422.50 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.502.75 1.75 2.25 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.25

12.91

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ２級男子
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3 川  原  暢  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 7 20.87 9.06 12.01 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 -2 -1 0 0

6 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 -1 -1 0 0

10.00 9.06

Composition 1.80 2.172.25 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.252.75 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.75 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50

12.01

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 松  尾  直  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 8 20.40 8.45 12.15 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-4 -4 -5 -3 -5

3 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lz+2T 1.90 -0.04 1.860 -1 -1 0 0

5 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.11-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

8.88 8.45

Composition 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.082.50 2.25 1.75 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.75 2.50 2.25 1.75 2.50

12.15

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ２級男子
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5 藤  江  勇  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 2 20.30 7.70 12.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 1 0 0

4 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.060 -1 -1 0 -1

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7.91 7.70

Composition 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.332.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

12.60

6 川  原  聡  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 4 20.07 8.54 11.73 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CoSpB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -2 0

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-3 -2 -1 0 -1

9.44 8.54

Composition 1.80 2.172.25 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.172.25 2.00 1.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.25 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.50

11.73

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ２級男子
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7 榎  本  考  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 3 17.06 6.26 10.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T<< << 1.30 -0.43 0.87-2 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 -1 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.00 6.26

Composition 1.80 2.082.25 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.002.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.00 2.25 1.75 2.00 1.75

10.80

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ２級男子
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